Diamond cutting system, 230 mm

DCG L 26-6 230 G-Set

Diamond cutting system, 230 mm

Order number 494.674

+ Ready to go straight away, angle grinder with already installed extraction hood in the case.
Diamantjet - Standard 230 mm diamond cutting wheel for concrete included

+ Powerful angle grinder L 26-6 230 with soft start, restart protection after power failure,
overload protection, CDC-electronic feedback control, anti-kickback function

+ Fully encapsulated extraction hood for efficient dust extraction
+ Direct connection via Flex Clip system

+ Extremely sturdy construction. The stabiliser element prevents distortion caused by the side

weight of the angle grinder.

+ Base plate with rollers for easy feed. Can be used with or without a guide rail
+ Depth stop with scale for cutting depth adjustments and individual cuts (plunge cuts) with or

without guide rail (max. 55 mm with, 60 mm without guide rail)
+Side handle can be fitted on either the left or right

+ Case including lid compartment for small parts, storage space for diamond cutting wheel, side

handle and 800 mm guide rail.

Technical attributes
Max. disc diameter
No load speed

Power input

Power output

Tool fixture

Cutting depth
Cutting depth with guide
rail

Clamping collar @
Cable length

Size (Wx Lx H)

Weight

Standard equipment

1 dust extraction guard
DCG AG 230

1 diamond cutting disc,
universal

1 guide rail GRS 80

1 DCG AG set rubber strips
(3 pcs)

1 DCG AG 230 distance ring
L26/24/22

1 SoftVib handle
1 clamping flange
1 clamping nut M14

1 hexagon socket wrench,
SW6

1 pin wrench

1 carrying case with insert

230 mm
6500 rpm
2600 watt
1800 watt
M 14

60 mm

55 mm

64 mm
4,0m

610x 195 x
290 mm

9,18 kg

471.895

500.720

353.280
494.593

494.615

325.384
338.753
100.080
104.167

100.110
499.579
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