

Diamond cutting system, 230 mm

DCG L 26-6 230 G-Set

Order number 494.674



Diamond cutting system, 230 mm

- + Ready to go straight away, angle grinder with already installed extraction hood in the case. Diamantjet Standard 230 mm diamond cutting wheel for concrete included
- + Powerful angle grinder L 26-6 230 with soft start, restart protection after power failure, overload protection, CDC-electronic feedback control, anti-kickback function
- + Fully encapsulated extraction hood for efficient dust extraction
- + Direct connection via Flex Clip system
- + Extremely sturdy construction. The stabiliser element prevents distortion caused by the side weight of the angle grinder.
- + Base plate with rollers for easy feed. Can be used with or without a guide rail
- + Depth stop with scale for cutting depth adjustments and individual cuts (plunge cuts) with or without guide rail (max. 55 mm with, 60 mm without guide rail)
- + Side handle can be fitted on either the left or right
- + Case including lid compartment for small parts, storage space for diamond cutting wheel, side handle and 800 mm guide rail.

recillicat attributes	
Max. disc diameter	230 mm
No load speed	6500 rpm
Power input	2600 watt
Power output	1800 watt
Tool fixture	M 14
Cutting depth	60 mm
Cutting depth with guide rail	55 mm
Clamping collar Ø	64 mm
Cable length	4,0 m
Size (W x L x H)	610 x 195 x

290 mm

9,18 kg

Tochnical attributor

Weight

Standard equipment	
1 dust extraction guard DCG AG 230	471.895
1 diamond cutting disc, universal	500.720
1 guide rail GRS 80	353.280
1 DCG AG set rubber strips (3 pcs)	494.593
1 DCG AG 230 distance ring L26/24/22	494.615
1 SoftVib handle	325.384
1 clamping flange	338.753
1 clamping nut M14	100.080
1 hexagon socket wrench, SW 6	104.167
1 pin wrench	100.110
1 carrying case with insert	499.579